THERMATTACH®
Double-Sided Thermally Conductive Attachment Tapes
THERMATTACH® double-sided thermal interface tapes
provide exceptional bonding properties between electronic
components and heat sinks, eliminating the need for
mechanical fasteners.
Product Features
	• Offered in various forms to provide thermal, dielectric, and flame

† Typical properties: these are not to be construed as specifications.
THERMATTACH® ORDERING INFORMATION
These attachment tapes are available on continuous rolls.
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Please contact Parker Chomerics for a pre-assigned part number, for custom widths, lengths and part sizes, etc.
Available options include:
    • Custom kiss cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
Length
10 = 100 ft
40 = 400 ft
Width
0750 = 7.5"
1150 = 11.5"
2400 = 24"
Material Type
T405
T405-R
T411
T412
T418
67 XX YYYY ZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
Length
10 = 100 ft
40 = 400 ft
Width
0600 = 6"
0900 = 9"
1900 = 19"
Material Type
T404
T414
67 XX YYYY ZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
HANDLING INFORMATION
These products are defined by Parker Chomerics as
“articles” according to the following generally recognized
regulatory definition for articles:
An article is a manufactured item “formed to a specific
shape or design during manufacturing,” which has “end
use functions” dependent upon its size and shape during
end use and which has generally “no change of chemical
composition during its end use.”
In addition:
• �There is no known or anticipated exposure to hazardous
materials/substances during routine
and anticipated use of the product.
• �The product’s shape, surface and design is
more relevant than its chemical composition.
These materials are not deemed by Parker Chomerics to
require an MSDS. For further questions, please contact
Parker Chomerics at 781-935-4850.
* Not Recommended
Typical Properties T418 T412 T404/T414 T405/T405-R T411
Pe
rf
or
m
an
ce
Ceramic Attachment
Metal Attachment
Plastic Attachment
Dielectric Performance
Thermal Performance
Thermally Conductive Attachment Tapes
* * * *
* * *
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chomerics Division
77 Dragon Court
Woburn, MA 01801
Phone 781 935 4850